
SCHEDULE 2018 - 2019 
 

Date Opponent Place Time Bus 
Sat. Dec. 8 *Blackhawk (Highland MS) Away 10:00 am 8:45 am 
  
Wed. Dec. 12 Rochester Home 3:30  
Sat. Dec. 15 Ellwood City Away 10:00 am 8:30 am  
Wed. Dec. 19 New Castle Home 3:30 
Wed. Jan. 2 Beaver Home 3:30  
Sat. Jan. 5 Beaver Falls (HS Gym) Away 10:00 am 8:45am  
Wed. Jan. 9 Midland Home 3:30   
Sat. Jan. 12 Aliquippa (Elementary) Away 10:00 am 9:00 am 
Wed. Jan. 16 Laurel Home 3:30 
Fri. Jan. 18 New Brighton Away 3:30 2:15 
Wed. Jan. 23 Blackhawk Home 3:30 
Sat. Jan. 26 Rochester Away 12:30 11:30 am  
Wed. Jan. 30 Western Beaver Home 3:30  
Sat. Feb. 2 New Castle Away 11:30 am 10:00 am  
Wed. Feb. 6 Beaver Away 3:30 2:45 
Fri. Feb. 8 Beaver Falls Home 3:30 
  
 
 
*Designates Scrimmage 
 
“Home” games will be played at Central Valley MS Gym, 1500 Allen Ave, Monaca  
7th Grade plays first ”Home” games at 3:30 pm, followed by 8th Grade. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL DIRECTORY 
 
8th Grade Head Coach – Trevor George; 7th Grade Head Coach – Zack Turley  
Superintendent - Nicholas Perry; M.S. Principal/Athletic Director – Brian Dolph 
M.S. Athletic Trainer – Elizabeth Walker 
Nickname - Warriors   Colors - Navy Blue, Columbia Blue  

	

 

Central Valley Warriors 
Boys 7th/8th Gr. Basketball 

	


